W

LAVELA

WELLNESS

FACIAL

TIMELESS BEAUTY FACIAL €190
MIN 75’

INTENSIVE ANTI-AGING REGENERATING TREATMENT WITH INSIUM BOOSTER COMPLEX

A high-performance facial that visibly reduces wrinkles, discoloration, and loss of firmness.

It stimulates collagen synthesis and cellular renewal, giving the skin new firmness and radiance.

Perfect for those seeking a younger, more even, and radiant complexion.

ISTANT RADIANCE € 140
MIN 50'

llluminating treatment with pure Vitamin C and Gua Sha massage. Deeply hydrates, revitalizes,

and regenerates the skin. Enhances radiance and visibly softens fine lines. For fresh, smooth,

naturally glowing skin.

PERFECT SKIN €130
MIN 50

Purifying treatment for combination and oily skin. Reduces impurities, minimizes pores,

and regulates sebum production while protecting the skin barrier. Refines skin texture.

For balanced, smooth, and visibly perfected skin.

CALM & RESTORE COMFORT FACIAL €130
MIN 50

Soothing treatment for sensitive and reactive skin. Reduces redness and irritation, deeply

hydrates, and strengthens the skin barrier using calming natural and biotechnological extracts.

For fresher, more even, and resilient skin.

EXPRESS FACIAL €70

MIN 25'
Quick and personalized facial that brightens, hydrates, and revitalizes the skin in minutes.
Perfect to restore glow and freshness even when short on time.

www.lavelapuntaala.it



W

LAVELA

WELLNESS

BODY TREATMENTS

REGENERATING BODY SCRUB €60
MIN 20'

Citrus scrub with Dead Sea salts and Calendula flowers. Gently exfoliates, stimulates circulation,

and tones the skin. Enriched with nourishing plant oils for a silky effect.

Leaves skin soft, smooth, and renewed.

SILKY NOURISHING BODY TREATMENT €100
MIN 40'

Gentle gel peeling followed by a nourishing massage with INSIUM Silky Nourishing Body Cream.

The texture transforms into an oil during application for a silky, enveloping finish.

Leaves skin nourished, elastic, and incredibly velvety.

THE BODY SCULPTING €160
MIN 75'

Intensive contouring treatment with Dead Sea salt peeling. Tones, slims, and stimulates

skin metabolism, helping reduce localized fat and firm the tissues.

For a firmer, more vital, and visibly redefined body.

SIGNATURE RITUAL

PYRAMID FACE & BODY RITUAL €210
MIN 100’

The INSIUM signature treatment: an exclusive ritual combining a full body massage and

facial for a complete sensory experience. Relaxes muscles, brightens the skin, and restores

inner balance. A journey into luxurious wellness, where beauty is born from harmony.

www.lavelapuntaala.it



W

LAVELA

WELLNESS

MASSAGES

RELAX MASSAGE

MIN 50'

Slow, enveloping movements for deep relaxation. Relieves tension and harmonizes body
and mind. Ideal for a moment of pure tranquility. A sensory wellness journey.

TAILOR-MADE MASSAGE

MIN 50'
Fully personalized massage tailored to your needs. Intensity, techniques, and focus areas
designed just for you. A unique, balancing, and regenerating experience.

CONNECTIVE TISSUE MASSAGE

MIN 50'

Deep massage targeting the connective tissues. Relieves tension, improves posture, and
rebalances the body. For intense, long-lasting well-being.

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE
MIN 50'
Gentle massage stimulating the lymphatic system. Reduces fluid retention and promotes

detoxification. Tones the skin and lightens the body. For a sensation of purity and renewal.

EXPRESS MASSAGE
MIN 25'

Short, targeted treatment for immediate relief. Choose the area: back, legs, head, or feet.

Quickly reduces tension. Ideal for a regenerating break.

FOUR HAND MASSAGE

MIN 50'
Double relaxation experience with synchronized and harmonious movements for a deep
feeling of well-being performed by two operators.

www.lavelapuntaala.it

€100

€120

€120

€100

€60

€220



UPPER LIP
EYEBROWS
ARMPIT

ARM

COMPLETE LEG
PARTIAL LEG
COMPLETE GROIN
PARTIAL GROIN

CHEST/ BACK

MANICURE
MIN 50'

W

LAVELA

WELLNESS

WAXING

MANICURE PEDICURE

MANICURE WITH SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

MIN 60'

SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH MANICURE WITH REMOVAL

MIN 75'

PEDICURE
MIN 50'

www.lavelapuntaala.it

€8

€10

€15

€30

€40

€30

€22

€15

€40

€40

€50

€60

€50



W

LAVELA

WELLNESS
PEDICURE WITH SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH €65
MIN 60'
PEDICURE WITH SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH REMOVAL €75
MIN 75'
SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH REMOVAL €20
MIN 20'

OPENING HOURS:

Monday: 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday and Wednesday: 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM / 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Thursday - Friday - Saturday - Sunday: 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

CONTACTS:

Tel.: +39 (0)564 072 001

Email: wellness@calabeachresort.com

www.lavelapuntaala.it



