

FACIAL

TIMELESS BEAUTY FACIAL	€ 190
MIN 75' INTENSIVE ANTI-AGING REGENERATING TREATMENT WITH INSÌUM BOOSTER COMPLEX A high-performance facial that visibly reduces wrinkles, discoloration, and loss of firmness. It stimulates collagen synthesis and cellular renewal, giving the skin new firmness and radiance Perfect for those seeking a younger, more even, and radiant complexion.	
ISTANT RADIANCE MIN 50'	€ 140
Illuminating treatment with pure Vitamin C and Gua Sha massage. Deeply hydrates, revitalizes, and regenerates the skin. Enhances radiance and visibly softens fine lines. For fresh, smooth, naturally glowing skin.	
PERFECT SKIN	€ 130
MIN 50' Purifying treatment for combination and oily skin. Reduces impurities, minimizes pores, and regulates sebum production while protecting the skin barrier. Refines skin texture. For balanced, smooth, and visibly perfected skin.	
CALM & RESTORE COMFORT FACIAL MIN 50'	€ 130
Soothing treatment for sensitive and reactive skin. Reduces redness and irritation, deeply hydrates, and strengthens the skin barrier using calming natural and biotechnological extracts. For fresher, more even, and resilient skin.	
EXPRESS FACIAL	€ 70
MIN 25' Quick and personalized facial that brightens, hydrates, and revitalizes the skin in minutes.	

Perfect to restore glow and freshness even when short on time.



BODY TREATMENTS

REGENERATING BODY SCRUB MIN 20'	€ 60
Citrus scrub with Dead Sea salts and Calendula flowers. Gently exfoliates, stimulates circulation, and tones the skin. Enriched with nourishing plant oils for a silky effect. Leaves skin soft, smooth, and renewed.	
SILKY NOURISHING BODY TREATMENT MIN 40' Gentle gel peeling followed by a nourishing massage with INSÌUM Silky Nourishing Body Cream. The texture transforms into an oil during application for a silky, enveloping finish. Leaves skin nourished, elastic, and incredibly velvety.	€ 100
THE BODY SCULPTING MIN 75' Intensive contouring treatment with Dead Sea salt peeling. Tones, slims, and stimulates skin metabolism, helping reduce localized fat and firm the tissues. For a firmer, more vital, and visibly redefined body.	€ 160
SIGNATURE RITUAL	
PYRAMID FACE & BODY RITUAL MIN 100' The INSÌUM signature treatment: an exclusive ritual combining a full body massage and facial for a complete sensory experience. Relaxes muscles, brightens the skin, and restores	€ 210

 $inner\ balance.\ A\ journey\ into\ luxurious\ wellness,\ where\ beauty\ is\ born\ from\ harmony.$



MASSAGES



WAXING

UPPER LIP	€8
EYEBROWS	€10
ARMPIT	€ 15
ARM	€ 30
COMPLETE LEG	€ 40
PARTIAL LEG	€ 30
COMPLETE GROIN	€ 22
PARTIAL GROIN	€ 15
CHEST/ BACK	€ 40
MANICURE PEDICURE	
MANICURE MIN 50'	€ 40
MANICURE WITH SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH MIN 60'	€ 50
SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH MANICURE WITH REMOVAL MIN 75'	€ 60
PEDICURE MIN 50'	€ 50



PEDICURE WITH SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	€ 65
MIN 60'	
PEDICURE WITH SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH REMOVAL MIN 75'	€ 75
SEMI PERMANENT NAIL POLISH REMOVAL	€ 20
MIN 20'	

OPENING HOURS:

Monday: 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday and Wednesday: 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM / 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday - Friday - Saturday - Sunday: 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

CONTACTS:

Tel.: +39 (0)564 072 001

Email: wellness@calabeachresort.com